Position

City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney IlI
Assistant City Attorney IlI
Assistant City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney
Legal Office Supervisor
Legal Secretary Il
Litigation Paralegal
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Deputy City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney IlI
Legal Secretary Il

Law Clerk

Law Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$249,233
$179,054
$165,065
$161,263
$95,057
$79,640
$66,396
$61,148
$59,838
$56,252
$46,087
$41,019
$39,357
$38,838
$4,746

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,311
$34,707
$48,528
$52,636
$36,137
$28,676
$21,789
$22,504
$20,355
$21,171
$4,571
$0
$17,643
$13,975
$0



