Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$249,233	\$48,311
Assistant City Attorney III		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$179,054	\$34,707
Assistant City Attorney III		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$165,065	\$48,528
Assistant City Attorney III		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$161,263	\$52,636
Deputy City Attorney		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$95,057	\$36,137
Legal Office Supervisor		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$79,640	\$28,676
Legal Secretary II		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$66,396	\$21,789
Litigation Paralegal		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$61,148	\$22,504
Legal Secretary II		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$59,838	\$20,355
Legal Secretary II		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$56,252	\$21,171
Deputy City Attorney		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$46,087	\$4,571
Assistant City Attorney III		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$41,019	\$0
Legal Secretary II		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$39,357	\$17,643
Law Clerk		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$38,838	\$13,975
Law Clerk		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$4,746	\$0